AN
STAE
BORGERFORENING

ERSTATNINGSPRISER

Diverse inventar i glas

Diverse inventar i porcelaen pr. stk.

Bestik
Urte-/skreelleknive
Ked-/bredknive
Thermokander
Stole

Borde 120 x 80 cm
Borde 180 x 80 cm

Nogler til borgerhus

pr. stk.

pr. stk
pr. stk

pr. stk.

pr. stk.
pr. stk.
pr. stk.

pr. stk.

pr. stk

20,00 kr.

20,00 — 75,00 k.
20,00 kr.

150,00 kr.
250,00 kr.
100,00 kr.
250,00 kr.
1200,00 kr.
1500,00 kr.

500,00 kr.



